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CLUBE NAUTICO
DE ALMADA

CNA 2Tripulantes

Percurso - ORC Div. at 2022-02-06 10:40

Resultados finais

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:40:00, Wind strength: C/L Medium

Pos Embarcagao

Clube

FCT

T.Real

T.Corrig

TransAct..
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MAD MAX
WINE DECK
VICKY

ALTA PRESSAO
BAMAK

ALMA DO MAR
RESSAKA
SORCERER
SETE MARES
BARBA RIJA
XTRIM
MARABUNTA
WHO'S NEXT

NED 7025
POR 3620
POR 6969
POR 8059
FRA 21716
POR 8557
P1183
POR 8888
POR 1612
POR 8058
ESP 10250
POR 8254
POR 369

Percurso - ANC Div. at 2022-02-06 10:40

ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC

563.3
635.7
653.1
699.5
633.4
656.2
680.6
631.0
678.6
705.7
565.8
630.9
617.7

CNC
CNL
CNC
CSP
CNL
SAD
SAD
CNL
SAD
ANL
CNL
CVP
ANL

1.1971
1.0651
1.0364
0.9602
1.0688
1.0326
0.9810
1.0719
0.9822
0.9531
1.1983
1.0724
1.0859

10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00

13:20:40
13:44:10
13:55:48
14:15:24
13:53:47
14:01:00
14:12:06
13:55:13
14:14:38
14:22:05
13:41:41
14:06:24
14:07:48

2:40:40
3:04:10
3:15:48
3:35:24
3:13:47
3:21:00
3:32:06
3:15:13
3:34:38
3:42:05
3:01:41
3:26:24
3:27:48

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:40:00, Wind strength: C/L Medium

Embarcacao

D] \YA

GPH Clube

H.Cheg

T.Real

3:12:20
3:16:09
3:22:56
3:26:50
3:27:07
3:27:33
3:28:04
3:29:15
3:30:49
3:31:40
3:37:43
3:41:21
3:45:39

T.Corrig
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MAD MAX
WINE DECK
SORCERER
VICKY
CARAPAU
ALTA PRESSAO
RESSAKA
ALMA DO MAR
BAMAK

SETE MARES
BARBA RIJA
VENTOSGA
MARABUNTA
HARFANG
XTRIM

COXO MARAFADO
MASTY Il
GROOVY

SAIL LAVIE
ANTHEA
WHO'S NEXT
AQUARELA
SAO GABRIEL
BLANGAI
MATRIX I

NED 7025
POR 3620
POR 8888
POR 6969
POR 8501
POR 8059
P1183
POR 8557
FRA 21716
POR 1612
POR 8058
POR 8345
POR 8254
POR 1397
ESP 10250
1077
POR 1176
POR 8640
POR 100
POR 8551
POR 369

ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC
ANC

POR 25489 ANC

POR 419
POR 8242
ITA 14040

ANC
ANC
ANC

CNC 1.140
CNL 1.006
CNL 0.988
CNC 0.997
CNOCA 1.028
CSP 0.913
SAD 0.930
SAD 0.986
CNL 1.030
SAD 0.940
ANL 0.910
CNL 0.960
CVP 0.989
ANL 0.972
CNL 1.152
ANL 0.933
CSP 0.927
ANL 0.958
ANL 0.965
CVP 1.075
ANL 1.041
ANL 0.926
ANL 0.954
CNL 0.857
CNH 1.057

10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00

13:20:40
13:44:10
13:55:13
13:55:48
13:51:12
14:15:24
14:12:06
14:01:00
13:53:47
14:14:38
14:22:05
14:10:43
14:06:24
14:13:48
13:41:41
14:24:38
14:27:52
14:20:40
14:19:17
13:57:40
14:07:48
14:36:58
15:25:43

2:40:40
3:04:10
3:15:13
3:15:48
3:11:12
3:35:24
3:32:06
3:21:00
3:13:47
3:34:38
3:42:05
3:30:43
3:26:24
3:33:48
3:01:41
3:44:38
3:47:52
3:40:40
3:39:17
3:17:40
3:27:48
3:56:58
4:45:43
DNF

DNF

3:03:10
3:05:16
3:12:52
3:15:13
3:16:33
3:16:40
3:17:15
3:18:11
3:19:36
3:21:45
3:22:06
3:22:17
3:24:08
3:27:49
3:29:18
3:29:35
3:31:14
3:31:24
3:31:37
3:32:30
3:36:19
3:39:26
4:32:34
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